
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Prokopenko Aleksandr V.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 03 Nov 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B15-V76  dep.14
Mon, 24 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Radiation sterilization  M17-266  B-314a
Tue, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Course project (ultra high frequency electronics and power engineering)

 S14-201  B-319
Tue, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Radio equipment design  S14-201  B-316
Tue, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  B16-V76  B-212
Wed, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Academic (Research) Practice  M17-206  dep.14
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S14-201  dep.14
Fri, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Academic (Research) Practice  M17-266  dep.14
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT UHF energy ( in English)  S14-201  B-315
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM UHF energy ( in English)  S14-201  B-316
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation sterilization  M17-266  B-314a
Mon, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  B16-V76  B-212
Fri, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radio equipment design  S14-201  B-316
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice  M17-266  dep.14
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice  M17-206  B-314a


